11,800/- (GST Inclusive) 
& earnest money in the form of Demand Draft/RTGS/NEFT/Net Banking for Rs. 
10,00,000.00 (chini mill kichha), Rs. 8,00,000.00 (chini mill bazpur), Rs. 8,00,000.00 
(chini mill nadehi), Rs. 8,00,000.00 (chini mill doiwala) Total EMD amount Rs.  
34,00,000.00 (Rs. Thirty-four lacs only) in favor of Uttarakhand Cooperative Sugar 
Mills Ltd. Payable at Dehradun. Tenders without E-tender fees & earnest money will not 
be accepted. The bank details are available inside the tender document. E-tender will be 
uploaded upto 06:00 P.M.